
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

"AyUlduz" İdman Klubu 

 
 

 

Məkan Region Gimnastika 
növü 

Məşqçi Bazar 
ertəsi 

Çərşənbə 
axşamı 

Çərşənbə Cümə 
axşamı 

Cümə Şənbə 

“AURA” İdman 
Kompleksi 

 
Sabunçu 

 
Bədii 

Gimnastika 

 
Alfiya 

Mantova  

 
 
 09:00-18:00 

  

 

 09:00-18:00 

  

 

 09:00-18:00 

 
 
 14:00-20:00 

Aerobika 
Gimnastikası 

  14:00-16:00   14:00-16:00   

 


